
Project Name and Number 
RFP #350-20-21 Security Camera System Maintenance 

Date Issued 
April 12, 2021 

Due Date: 
May 4, 2021 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 26, 2021 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2869 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Brandon.Havranek@hacp.org 

 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2900 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 
 

 

 
HACP 

 
100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
412-643-2768 

 
412-456-5007 

 
Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 
HACP 

 
2305 Bedford Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219      

 
412-456-5000 
Ext. 1048 

 
412-395-3970 

 
Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 
HACP 
Public Safety 

 
200 Ross Street  
Pittsburgh PA 15219 

 
412-643-2927 

 
 

 
Joy.Pekar@hacp.org 
 

 
Joy Pekar 

 
HACP 
IT Department 

 
200 Ross Street 8th Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-456-500 
Ext. 3162 

  
Sherrone.Dillard@hacp.org 

 
Sherrone Dillard 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #350-20-21 Security Camera System Maintenance 

Date Issued 
April 12, 2021 

Due Date: 
May 4, 2021 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 26, 2021 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

Security 101  412-710-2300   Erick Trembulak 

Hanwha  412-439-1892   Jarrod Miller 

Site Solutions  312-741-8495   Ben Ockers 

 
Johnson Controls 

 614-348-4921   Jim Kinsey 

 
Arch Control 

 412-577-2977   Martin Shepherd 

 
Allies Universal Services 

    Mitch Prusley 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #350-20-21 Security Camera System Maintenance 

Date Issued 
April 12, 2021 

Due Date: 
May 4, 2021 
10:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 26, 2021 
10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

Sage Integration  860-682-2929   Jill Kale 

Allied Universal Services  724-972-4628   Damon Deluca 

Johnson Controls  724-814-0350   John Quin 

 
Site Solutions LLC 

 708-935-1511   Don Mouritzen 

Seaman’s  724-987-2158   Dave Pettit 

 
 

     

 


